District Youth Development Coordinators
Georgia Department of Public Health
Adolescent Health & Youth Development Program

	District 1-1 Northwest (Rome)

Christa Gilmore
Youth Development Coordinator
Office: 706-802-5828
Email: christa.gilmore@dph.ga.gov 
	District 3-3 Clayton (Morrow)

Jennifer Beane
Youth Development Coordinator
Office: 678-479-2232 
Email: jennifer.beane@dph.ga.gov 

Personal Responsibility Education Program


	District 2 North (Gainesville)

Amy Stratton - Interim
Office: 770-531-5600
E-mail: amy.stratton@dph.ga.gov 
	District 3-4 East Metro (Lawrenceville)

Andre V. Castro 
Director of AHYD Services
Office: 770-806-2235
Email: andre.castro@gnrhealth.com 

Personal Responsibility Education Program



	District 3-1 Cobb-Douglas

Dammie Ode-Martins
Youth Development Coordinator 
Office: 678-385-1371 
Email: dammie.ode-martins@dph.ga.gov  

Personal Responsibility Education Program

	District 3-5 DeKalb

Michael Bolden
Office: 678-475-4322
Email: michael.bolden@dph.ga.gov  

Personal Responsibility Education Program


	District 3-2 Fulton

LaJoyce Lewis
Office: 404-612-1642
Email:  lajoyce.brown-lewis@fultoncountyga.gov


	District 5-2 North Central (Macon)

Megan McIntosh
Office: 478-751-4009
Email: megan.mcintosh@dph.ga.gov


Personal Responsibility Education Program




	
District 7 West Central (Columbus)

Katrisha F. Williams
Youth Development Coordinator
Office: 706-570-0226
Email: katrisha.williams@dph.ga.gov  


	
District 8-2 Southwest (Albany)

Mekayla Dollison
Youth Development Coordinator
Office: 229-352-4275 ext 6513
Email: mekayla.dollison@dph.ga.gov 

Personal Responsibility Education Program


	District 8-1 South (Valdosta)

Percy L. Chastang Jr., 
Youth Development Coordinator
Office: 229-245-6442
Email: percy.chastang@dph.ga.gov 
	District 9-1 Costal (Valdosta)

Antwonette Bulloch
Youth Development Coordinator  
Office: 912-644-5818
Email: antwonette.bulloch@dph.ga.gov 




